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	ITEM
	Calories
	Calories From Fat
	Total 

Fat

(gm)
	Saturated Fat

(gm)
	Cholesterol

(mg)
	Sodium

(mg)
	Total

Carbohydrate

(gm)
	Protein

(gm)
	Dietary

Fiber

(gm)

	Breast
	315
	81
	9
	2
	139
	1360
	5
	43
	0

	Thigh
	289
	144
	16
	4
	131
	703
	4
	24
	0

	Leg
	154
	63
	7
	2
	86
	590
	2
	17
	0

	Wing
	164
	90
	10
	2
	77
	609
	3
	14
	0


Nutrition information provided is calculated.
Trans fat free vegetable oil used in frying.
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